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BUSPATROL
School Bus Safety Technology
Chris Burton

615.906.7093
chris.burton@buspatrol.com
www.buspatrol.com

PLATINUM

Performance

Services

Design-Builder
Architecture, Engineering & Construction
Dane Hurt
Business Development Manager
407.415.8975
dhurt@performanceservices.com
www.performanceservices.com/florida

sAlllant

Insurance Broker for FSBIT
Stephanie DeSpain
Vice President
865.324.6565
615.587.1435 cell
stephanie.despain@alliant.com
www.alliant.com
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Childhood Hunger
Sky Beard
Florida Director
321.223.7695
sbeard@strength.org
www.nokidhungry.org

Community Partnerships Sales Account Director

gaggle 9

Student Safety
Jamie Gansmann
Strategic Accounts Manager
303.870.7078
jamie@gaggle.net
www.gaggdle.net

()CENTEGIX

EVERY.SECOND. MATTERS.

School Safety Solutions
Alysse Daniels, M. Ed.
Senior MVP, Strategic Accounts
404.202.3813
adaniels@centegix.com
www.centegix.com

FBMC

BENEFITS MANAGEMENT™

Benefits Management
Ray Griffin
Account Executive
850.510.1371
rgriffin@fbmc.com
www.fbmc.com

2SS

Every day counts.

K12 Educational Staffing & Management
Dan McLaughlin
VP Business Development
609.923.2403
dmclaughlin@ess.com
https://ess.com

AMERICAN FIDELITY

a different opinion

Insurance
Tobi Hieger
State Manager - Florida
918-706-5518
Tobi.Hieger@americanfidelity.com
www.americanfidelity.com

PLATINUM PLUS

Kelly Education

Staffing
Al Teixeira
Strategic Sales Manager
704.305.9227
al.teixeira@kellyservices.com
www.kellyeducation.com

Varsity Tutors

for Schools

High Dosage Tutoring
Brendan Smith
Dir. of Educational Partnerships
904.646.7871
brendan.smith@varsitytutors.com
www.varsitytutors.com

TPG
CULTURAL
EXCHANGE

Teacher Cultural Exchange Program
Raj Vanjani
Managing Director
516.526.3647
raj@tpgculturalexchange.com
www.tpgculturalexchange.com

GOLD
il

imagine
learning

Ed Tech
Matthew Davenport
Account Executive
407.516.5105
matthew.davenport@imaginelearning.com
www.imaginelearning.com

>

Pearson

K-12 Assessments
Sarah Kruse, MBA
Assessment Consultant-District
Sales
319.400.5479
sarah.kruse@pearson.com
WWWw.pearsonassessments.com
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SILVER
FSBD® Oapptegy

Warehouse Distribution Communications i‘warketihg
Bill Purtell Busi I::)len T&ags i »

Sr VP, Strategic Alliances usiness Development Manager

501.240.8601

904.781.7191 . .
billpurtell@fsbd.com jenragsdill@apptegy.com
https://www.fsbd.com https://www.apptegy.com

v» TREMCO

Roofing & Building Maintenance

Controls

Infrastructure Renewal,
Efficiency & Funding
Michael Ostrander
Business Development Manager
321.989.4638
michael.ostrander@jci.com
www.johnsoncontrols.com
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Part of Tremco Construction Products Group

Industry
Sales Contact Name
Sales contact title
Sales contact phone
Sales contact email
Company url

Florida Virtual
SCHOOL"

Online Education
Caprice Woodburn
Director of Partner Services
949.627.0308
cwoodburn@flvs.net
www . flvs.net

Modular Buildings Ind
Wes Kent ndustry
Reqi | Sales M Sales Contact Name
eglo;:7.7;;;48a8nager Sales contact title
Sales contact phone
wes.kent@

Sales contact email

Johnson ¢/)I(, Google for Education

Industry
Sales Contact Name
Sales contact title
Sales contact phone
Sales contact email
Company url

BE FUTURE
READY

Industry
Sales Contact Name
Sales contact title
Sales contact phone

Schneider
gEIectric

Energy, Sustainability &
Infrastructure
Larry Perrin
Account Executive
985.237.0181
larry.perrin@se.com
www.se.com/us/en

mobilemodular.com
www.mobilemodular.com

Sales contact email
Company url

Company url

FADSSIOEEERSH EREE ETHICS TRAINING

All Florida Constitutional Officers must meet the
state mandated ethics requirement by Dec 31, 2024.

School Board Members are required to report

completion of the requirements on the Form 6 Financial
Disclosure Form.

Contact Tina Pinkoson (Pinkoson@fsba.org)
or Carolyn Sanders (sanders@fsba.org) with any questions.
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BRONZE

Curriculum As "
. urriculum Associates
lﬂ UnitedHealthcare : e, . WP
Wwi-Ready Nutrition
Group FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
Food Service Management
Industry Print & Digital & Consulting Industry
Sales Contact Name Learning Programs Pam Harney Sales Contact Name
Sales contact title Gigi Goodall _ Director of Sales contact title
Sales contact phone Sales Director Florida Business Development Sales contact phone
Sales contact email 618'604'9591 724.787.5272 Sales contact email
Company url ggoodall@cainc.com pharney@thenutritiongroup.biz Company url

www.curriculumassociates.com www.thenutritiongroup.biz

\ 22sARt  sclroolinls 'S v‘SI“E BAI LEY

Improving The Lives Of All Children

Holocaust Education Programming  College & Career Readiness Industry Industry
Leigh Routman David Wolpert Sales Contact Name Sales Contact Name
Executive Director VP of Marketing Sales contact title Sales contact title
561.668.5961 201.926.0232 Sales contact phone Sales contact phone
Iroutman@morselife.org dwolpert@schoolinks.com Sales contact email Sales contact email
www.holocaust https://www.schoolinks.com Company url Company url

learningexperience.org

*
BELFOR (@) RethinkEd sodeXo

innovative solutions PROPERTYRESTORATION
Workforce Development Property Restoration Industry? FF:’:: gsx::ze
Karin Hoffman Larry Sometville James Presley ‘
CEO Account Manager Senior Account Executive ) Director of
954.729.9244 813-376-5331 407.782.8728 Business Development
khoffman@keyinnovates.com larry.somerville@us.belforcom james.presley@rethinked.com y 415~760~455d9
www.keyinnovates.com https://www.belfor.com/en/us www.rethinked.com ronaldo.gomez@sodexo.com

www.us.sodexo.com

SNIFFEN & ABNMN\.

SPELLMAN, P.A. Building Value

Employment Law Custodial, Landscaping.
Terry J. Harmon Maintenance
Architecture Shareholder Nick Christiano
Jack D. Baker. AIA 850.205.1196 Sr. Business Development
President tharmon@sniffenlaw.com Manager
850.837.8152 www.sniffenlaw.com 609.332.3234

jbaker@dagarchitects.com nick.christiano@abm.com
www.dagarchitects.com www.abm.com

—TSG Graduation

ADVISORS Alliance

EDUCATION
Education Consultants
Wendy Dodge
Director of K12 Education
863.838.3632
dodge@tsgadvisors.com

ARCHITECGTS

Dropout Recovery & Prevention
Mary Harris
Senior VP of Program Development
605.838.7013
mary.harris@graduationalliance.com
www.graduationalliance.com




